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Minioren Club Meet, KNZB regio Zuid, provincie Brabant

Oss, 24-11-2013

Programmanr. 3
24-11-2013 - 13:15

Jongens, 50m schoolslag

Jongens Minioren 2, 3en 4
Inschrijflijst

Luuk van Rooij

Owen van Aalst

Steijn Louter

Sybe van Nuland

Lars Bulman

Jarno Poldervaart
Niels Geertsma

Saad Danjaoui

Chris Geers

Sven ten Hove

Jort Hoppenbrouwers
Daan Trinh

Timo Jansen van Galen
Cas Vierwind

Dimitri Lans

Maksim Fisekovic
Jaap Gabriels

Hajo Sijpkens

Timo Liebers

Jens Hoppenbrouwers
Dhio van der Staak
Kris Mutsaars

Joep Smits

Youp Warmerdam
Luca van der Sanden
Alessandro Reniers
Falco Piree
Arsény-Léon Kourzanov
David Groenewegen
Samuel Ihe
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Geb.
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05
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Psv1
Hieronymus

De Krabben
Zeester Meerval
Hieronymus
V.Z.V. Njord
Wzv

De Krabben
Wzv

De Krabben
Wzv
Hieronymus
V.Z.V. Njord
Zeester Meerval
Shc2000

Psv 2

Trb/Res
Zegenwerp

Psv 2

Wzv
Zegenwerp
Zegenwerp
Zeester Meerval
Arethusa 2
Arethusa 1
V.Z.V. Njord
Hieronymus

Psv 2

Psv1

zv De Vennen

44.82
51.93
53.44
54.39
55.71
56.24
57.52
58.11
59.30
59.59
1:00.27
1:00.41
1:02.07
1:03.76
1:04.37
1:04.80
1:05.00
1:08.73
1:10.06
1:11.73
1:15.38
1:23.47
NT
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